1 Nyffenegger Erich
2 Stuckelberger Jessica

3 Lutold Ning
4 Zimmerli Mark
5 Perrin Michel
6 Baumer Bruno
7 Falletti Aldo
8 Holtschi Franz
9 Da Luz Martin
10 Staubli Marc
11 Kurt Martin
12 Hirt Ruedi
13 Weber Andreas
14 Neuhold Bruno

15 Wollschlegel Helene
16 Costantino Salvatore

17 Wernli Robi

18 Casagrande Maurizio

19 Wyss Daniela

20 Stickelberger Thomas

21 Liechti Lilo

22 Schelker Heidi
23 Lotscher Walter
23 First Manuela

25 Lopresti Giovanni

26 Dreier Vito

27 Kaderli Henrika
28 Direnmatt Maja
29 Kalin Dorothea
30 Halg Urs

31 Baldemair Esther

32 Vitox Claude

33 Biedermann Franz

34 Bingler Franzi

35 Zimmermann Roger

36 von Arx Beni

37 Helmetsberger Rita

38 Limacher Marina

Nyffenegger Margrit

Moser Urs

Lutold René
Paolini Bea
Hinsinger Jean-Luc
Jung Andy

Weiss Guido
Holtschi Sonja

Grimbichler Rosmarie

Mairinger Patrick
Weidenmann Peter
Kunz Freddy
Trosch Christine
Senn Heinz
Steffen Claudia
Maurizi Pietro
Wernli Alex

Senn René

Schilt Beat
Andres Tanja
Grob Nicole

Lelli Rolf

Hanggi Andrea
Haldemann Bruno
Tiralosi Ottelo
Zircher Daniel
Pliiss Walter
Aegeter Christine
Schmid Chloe
Wild Felix
Crivellari Angelo
Gambella Antonio
Kurt Walter
Caminada Florian
Buttiker Christine
Schiirch Harald

Blatter Freddy
Arrighi Fabio
Marti Pitsch
Mani Martin
Schmid Urs

Stlickelberger Jeanette

Marangi Mimmo
Elsener Loisel
Grimbichler Heini
Koch André
Wernli Rolf

Bolli René
Fuhrer Willy
Knobel Carlo
Sagesser Mani
Cavallucci Massimo
Gygax Claudio
Umiker Edi

John Adelbert
Weber Angie
Allenbach Martin
Pezzot Nini
Gerber Bernhard
Neff Christian
Tiralosi Susi
Hofer Armin
Motier Sylvain
Kurt Markus
Gretener Roland
Amsler Heinz
Reutimann Herbert
Fontes Carlos
Hug Hans

Harry Vreni
Allenbach Trix
Hug André

Casagrande Emanuele Peccianti Giuliano

Hunziker Hubi

Burli Frieda

PC Entfelden
PC Fricktal

PC Erlinsbach
PC Trimbach
PC Erlinsbach
PC Fricktal

PC Fricktal

PC Zufikon

PC Trimbach
PC Zufikon

PC Schoftland
PC Schoftland
PC Chly Paris
PC Erlinsbach
PC Déaniken
PC Bella Italia
PC Rupperswil
PC Entfelden
PC Erlinsbach
PC Fricktal

PC Déaniken
PC Bachgraben
PC Dornach
PC Erlinsbach
PC Bella Italia
PC Jurablick
PC Dornach
PC Jurablick
PC Zufikon

PC Rupperswil
PC Entfelden
PCBIZ

PC Jurablick
PC Déaniken
PC Déaniken
PC Chly Paris
PC Entfelden
PC Entfelden

C O R PR R EPNNMNNMNNMNNMNNONMNNNOMNWWWWWWWWWwwwwsSSAMSBNG

65:31
62:23
64:30
58:28
64:38
64:46
56:46
61:48
55:47
51:44
45:40
53:49
56:56
51:51
50:50
56:58
45:47
54:57
51:60
53:49
53:50
60:58
49:48
49:48
51:53
44:47
47:52
49:56
47:57
45:55
40:52
39:58
39:56
36:53
38:60
37:62
37:65
19:65



